
Total Members: 358

Balls Received: 260 Balls Not Received: 98

FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL PHONE
BALLS 

RECEVIED

Chris Adams cwadams68@gmail.com 909-725-3095 30P

Nina Adams nina.adams@noemail.com 909-725-3095 30P

Earl Adamy earladamy@gmail.com 949-259-3820 30P

Xiaoling Allain xiaolingk62@yahoo.com 949-421-8555 N

Ken Ao aoms111@yahoo.com 783-0570 30P

Gail Ashbrooke gashbrooke@gmail.com 562-233-0766 3T

Norman Ashbrooke ngashbrooke@verizon.net 562-896-3960 3T

Kong Ping Ruth Au-Yeung ruthay288@gmail.com 949-350-8208 30P

Joan Backer wuli13@att.net 310-721-3609 30P

Nancy Backer nancy@backerteam.com 949-636-3864 30P

Steve Backer steve@backerteam.com 949-632-5190 30P

Chan Bang chankbang@gmail.com 714-336-3449 30P

David Bang f10t04u.ha@gmail.com 213-999-8662 30P

Rou Bank rbank7885@gmail.com 949-652-9794 30P

James Basiao jmspbasiao@yahoo.com.sg 949-295-6882 N

Virginia Bayes mamiefiere@yahoo.com 818-726-8293 30P
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Christos Bazakas bazakasc@yahoo.com 949-587-5768 N

Rose Bazakas bazakasr@yahoo.com 949-322-1227 N

Bob Beavers egorbeav@sbcglobal.net 472-8022 N

Sohayla Behzadnia sohayla.behzadnia@noemail.com949-939-1487 30P

Lisa Bender lisabender444@ymail.com 949-200-7083 30P

Sage Bennet sagebennet@aol.com 310-463-9249 N

Igor Bloshtein stoneingo@yahoo.com 949-510-6470 30P

Janine Bolchazy jmbolchazy@aol.com 847-774-8289 N

Marie Bolchazy mbolchazy@gmail.com 847-508-5422 N

Trudy Braden trudybraden@yahoo.com 562-480-5474 30P

Etsuko Brodnick etobrodnick55@gmail.com 714-204-1023 30P

Susan Brown brownsusan@gmail.com 949-616-2605 30P

Donna Brown donnalbrown22@gmail.com 949-291-3667 30P

Mary Byeon marybyeon@icloud.com 951-565-0687 30P

Dean Cai dean.cai@gmail.com 408-231-2067 N

Ruth Camera ruthbvillamero@gmail.com 805-588-8332 30P

Bill Chan maybillchan@yahoo.com 626-627-0262 N

May Chan may.chan@noemail.com 626-627-0262 N

Steven Chang stevencchang@gmail.com 949-322-9999 3T

Ching-Ling Chang clchang18@gmail.com 602-677-6819 30P

Inkwan Chang changink@gmail.com 323-273-3441 N

Stacy Chang orchidgigantia2012@gmail.com818-625-1857 N

Atsuko Chang atsuko.chang@noemail.com 949-322-9999 30P

Yunhee Chang yunhee.chang@noemail.com 323-273-3440 N
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Ming Chang changminglee8@yahoo.com 374-3473 N

Grace Chao grace.gaj@gmail.com 561-267-5718 3T

JiuhKuen Chao jack.gaj@gmail.com 561-609-8665 30P

Wen Shea Chen wensheachen@yahoo.com 949-272-5718 N

Ray Chen rayjchen2000@gmail.com 949-612-5260 30P

Bing Chen cb042663@gmail.com 949-826-6331 30P

Xiaoguang (Shaw) Cheng chengxiaoguang40@gmail.com626-780-9478 30P

Irene Cheng irene@cheng.net 949-532-8489 N

Ashley Cheng ashleylcheng@yahoo.com 408-725-1111 30P

Henry Cheng hkc9888@comline.com 206-0278 N

Hsiu Feng Cheng hsiu.feng@noemail.com 206-0278 N

Simon Cheng cheng_simon@yahoo.com 408-725-1111 30P

Jeff Chess chessdtm@yahoo.com 949-346-7331 3T

Mason Cheung simlexusa@yahoo.com 929-395-5922 30P

Esther Chiang echiangor@gmail.com 541-735-7166 30P

Phil Chin philjchin@gmail.com 949-351-5779 3T

Tara Chin chindea@gmail.com 973-727-5587 30P

Jin-Pin Chiu jinpinchiu@gmail.com 949-380-1524 30P

Winnie Choi cvlcvl@yahoo.com 217-722-7194 30P

Yolanda Choo yochoozy@gmail.com 714-397-0275 30P

Eve Chou evechou2017@gmail.com 949-992-5332 30P

June Choung juneachoung@gmail.com 415-2-03-7950 N

Robert Choung robert.choung@gmail.com 951-756-5973 N

Conway Chu chucs@yahoo.com 949-441-9090 30P
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I-I Chu yieyiechu@yahoo.com 917-257-3269 30P

Anna Chu bananamom45@yahoo.com 949-441-9090 30P

Soonil Chun soonilchun@hotmail.com 203-606-4300 30P

Moching Amy Chung mamychung@gmail.com 650-888-2147 30P

Ben Chung grandeu123@yahoo.com 310-844-5522 30P

Ki Sook Chung kischung@yahoo.com 808-302-3670 30P

Derek Chung dchung1@gmail.com 650-773-1400 30P

Michael Chyi mchyi@yahoo.com 240-429-5256 30P

Kellee Clougherty kellee7clougherty@yahoo.com805-798-5100 30P

Patti Clover patticlover@mac.com 763-242-6376 30P

Bill Clover billclover@me.com 612-802-3261 30P

Roz Cole rozcole50@gmail.com 808-262-9536 30P

Annette Collins acollins41@gmail.com 714-454-4877 30P

Marty Cunningham martyinla@gmail.com 323-383-3850 30P

Zohreh Daghighian zdaghi002@gmail.com 651-808-0637 30P

Richard Daims richarddaims@aol.com 310-804-3018 30P

Gloria Daims sanjosegloria@aol.com 310-804-3017 30P

Hanna Darling joandarling877@gmail.com 951-813-1298 30P

Carol David caroldavid@nomail.com 949-690-2417 N

Colette Delong c.delong@me.com 949-677-3710 30P

Susan Denenholz sdenenholz@icloud.com 201-233-3011 30T

Daren Fan fandaren@yahoo.com 714-728-7885 30P

Margaret Fang fit2thrive@gmail.com 626-429-8700 30P

Jay Faramarzi jayfaramarzi@yahoo.com 949-413-7000 3T
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Shawn Faramarzi shawnfaramarzi@yahoo.com 949-292-4462 3T

Greg Fields gregfields7@yahoo.com 909-553-6016 30P

John Finke flinkyjohn@gmail.com 812-327-1500 30P

Charlotte Finke charlottedpf1@gmail.com 812-969-1369 30P

Marilyn Fleischman marilyn.fleischman@hotmail.com 30P

Frank Fu frankggfu@gmail.com 760-481-2864 30P

Yoichi Fujiki yofu@aol.com 818-371-0313 30P

Snow Gao gaoxuexue999555@gmail.com316-948-6288 30P

Rick Garcia rickyricardo486@gmail.com 760-885-5999 30P

Julie Garcia jewelsgarcia@yahoo.com 760-885-0027 30P

Qian Garnett zengqian_99@yahoo.com 714-292-8701 30P

Char Geary gearychar@gmail.com ??? N

John Gee shortgee@aol.com 949-380-1548 N

May Gee may.gee@noemail.com 949-380-1548 N

MItchell Gelber m.gelber3@gmail.com 928-713-0628 N

Hossein Ghaffari edhghaffafari772@gmail.com 949-514-9276 30P

James Gillen gillenjames333@yahoo.com 949-280-1949 30P

Barbara Gladney jdyfulbarb@msn.com 714-292-3503 30P

Matthew Go mattgo888@gmail.com 925-899-3010 N

Ed Green admgreen@msn.com 562-370-8943 30P

Judy Green newgreen18@msn.com 562-233-7769 30P

Henrietta Gunadi hegagunadi@gmail.com 949-431-4189 30P

Mansour Hajilou gilmanh@me.com 949-609-9508 N

Suki Han sk9422@hotmail.com 949-525-7765 30P
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Xiaorong (Sharon) Han hanxiaorong92@gmail.com 718-666-1555 30P

Kafshi Hassan hassankafshi@gmail.com 410-430-7775 N

Charles Hawksford hwksfordcharles@yahoo.com 949-209-7569 N

Alireza Hejazi ahejazi6@gmail.com 949-533-0789 N

Kathy Higa klhiga@sbcglobal.net 858-603-1957 N

Roy Higa royhiga@sbcglobal.net 949-304-9544 N

Anne Higa higaanne@yahoo.com 949-238-0231 N

Nancy Holdsworth nancy.holdsworth@noemail.com415-310-0567 N

Dick Hsia hdf1@verizon.net 562-606-3132 30P

Lydia Hsu gardiniahan@gmail.com 408-636-6718 3T

Joshua Hsu hsujoshuas@gmail.com 909-766-5622 30P

Jennifer Hsu hsujenniferk@gmail.com 909-569-4074 30P

Steve Huang chornghao@hotmail.com 973-722-8328 3T

Ambrose Hung ambrosehung@gmail.com 408-667-3104 N

Sue Hung persimmons104@gmail.com 408-667-3104 30P

Gloria Hunt peekafeather@gmail.com 808-741-7007 30P

Beika Hwang beikahwang@aol.com 207-6360 N

Chizuko (janet) Ishii janetishii@aol.com 818-486-0467 30P

Sheridan Jackson sjacksonmail@gmail.com 510-910-5786 N

Walter Jalowiec wahjalowiec@gmail.com 440-213-8055 N

James Jorgensen drjimjorg@gmail.com 455-4954 30P

Kaaren Juggert kaarenjuggert481@gmail.com949-400-7888 N

Judy Kaloui judy.khaloui@noemail.com 951-294-0553 3T

Tony Kaloui jkhaloui@hotmail.com 951-294-0553 3T
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Vivian Kang vkang2@yahoo.com 949-429-9560 30P

Mitra Kelishadi mitikli@gmail.com 949-533-5711 N

William Kent williamrkent@gmail.com 562-833-4841 N

Rosalia Khole rosalia.khole@noemail.com 310-567-2275 N

Byung H (Bobby) Kim byunghee88@hotmail.com 949-365-6869 3T

Tack Kim tack.kim@noemail.com 949-939-9622 30P

Jae Kim kjjyhp14@gmail.com 978-852-0241 30P

Young Kim tackkim54@gmail.com 949-939-9622 30P

Harry Kim hksckim@gmail.com 714-742-5344 30P

Grace Kim grace.kim@noemail.com 213-999-8662 30P

Barry King phyllisandbarryk@gmail.com 949-510-7031 N

Michael Kishiyama kishiyamamm@gmail.com 703-434-1395 N

Kiah Koo koo99in@gmail.com 847-275-3955 30P

Marianne Kreter mariannekreter@gmail.com 949-600-3573 30P

Sam (Azzam) Kudsi azzam-koudsi@hotmail.com 949-394-6765 3T

Lih Kuo lihyehkuo@gmail.com 949-892-7874 30P

Oi Wah Kwok pi.wah.tse@noemail.com 617-285-8837 30P

Stephen Kwok sthkwok612@yahoo.com 925-948-5820 30P

Marcel Laba jlabalaw@gmail.com 714-488-4529 30P

Bill Lan lan_jaron@gmail.com 626-377-3171 30P

James Lau jameshlau@aol.com 310-431-6323 30P

Pauline Law icpauline@yahoo.com 626-991-2808 30P

June Shang Lee june@mytcm.com 949-463-0986 30P

Jay Lee jayzlee8@gmail.com 949-689-0042 30P
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Julie Lee julee.s.lee@gmail.com 415-533-0876 30P

Zora Lee tienandzora@att.net 951-909-0672 3T

Tracy Lee tracymanhlee@yahoo.com 781-507-1358 30P

Adrian Lee alee5272@yahoo.com 909-861-1930 30P

David WC Lee davidl99@hotmail.com 510-982-6206 30P

Long-Tai Lee longtailee@gmail.com 201-983-7206 30P

Jennifer N Lee jenneyl99@hotmail.com 925-348-6038 30P

Bup Lee jkbulee123@hotmail.com 925-206-5678 N

Sun Lee sunlee1232003@gmail.com 310-490-7434 30P

Tien Lee tien.lee@ucr.edu 951-909-0667 30P

Michael Lee mcl510@yahoo.com 310-625-4989 30P

Pyoung Lee pyoungwhalee@yahoo.com 310-933-2648 30P

Brian Lehmann unc.benny@gmail.com 303-499-2209 30P

Mike Lelesch mikelelesch@icloud.com 714-331-2528 30P

Bonnie Lelesch bonnielele@icloud.com 714-315-6525 30P

Sang Leu sangmingleu@gmail.com 330-322-9816 30P

Kalman Levin levindandk@comline.com 818-497-4147 N

Wendy Levine wendy.levine@yahoo.com 650-863-3353 30P

John Lewis sharonjohn@comline.com 949-236-1120 N

Zhimin Li zhimin.li425@gmail.com 626-205-0983 30P

Li Li freemindli168@gmail.com 714-856-9632 30P

Sujie Li gong_bobobo@hotmail.com 832-692-0184 30P

Xinying Liang happysue5@yahoo.com 626-283-0070 30P

Vitaly Likakh rovi2512@gmail.com 310-567-2275 N
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Donna Lin lin.donna48@gmail.com 949-375-3434 N

Yu-Hao Lin yuhaolin@sbcglobal.net 408-605-7203 30P

Adrianne Linton alyee03@gmail.com 510-388-1509 30P

David Linton davidwlinton@yahoo.com 714-406-6100 30P

Martin Lipsky mlipsky@pdx.edu 815-209-8331 30P

Larry Lipton larryeliza@verizon.net 973-768-1149 30P

Eliza Lipton eliza.lipton@noemail.com 973-768-0004 30P

Jungyao Lo jungyao.lo@gmail.com 562-708-7414 N

Barbara Lovejoy barbara@barbaralovejoy.com 760-536-9219 30P

Monica Lu easynewlink@gmail.com 657-478-6318 30P

Gabrielsor Lynnette lynngabrielson@gmail.com 949-202-6949 30P

Roy Lyon roynoella@yahoo.com 949-340-2554 N

Cornwell Mah cornwellmah@gmail.com 908-963-5790 N

Pearl Mah pearlmah@gmail.com 908-334-6997 N

Barbara Malaer barbaramalaer@ymail.com 480-607-6596 30P

Jam Manauchehri jam.manauchehri@gmail.com 949-280-8438 N

Mike Marcus mikedanette1@yahoo.com 916-704-1402 30P

Lindell Marsh lmarsh@lindellmarsh.com 949-300-0042 30P

Sheila Marsh sheila@sheilarvary.com 949-300-0828 30P

Moe Massoudi mamassoudi@yahoo.com 626-825-5542 30P

Alice Mee zueiming@gmail.com 949-923-1097 30P

Stanley Mee stanley.mee@noemail.com 949-923-1897 30P

Krystal Meier meierkrystal@gmail.com 562-761-7665 N

Toni Mendell tt31c@fea.net 949-859-1413 N
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Shawn Mobasseri mobasseri39@gmail.com 714-606-3366 N

Peter Mok petermok4@gmail.com 949-547-9280 3T

Drosa Mok dchangmok@yahoo.com 661-872-1737 3T

Sozeen Mondlin smondlin@gmail.com 703-606-3891 30P

Gordon Mooers gmooers@comcast.net 360-328-4420 3T

Nona Mooers nmooers@comcast.net 360-981-5294 30P

Linda Morese linmorese@gmail.com 949-933-0986 30P

Ronald Moser rdmoser1@gmail.com 239-850-0642 30P

Lanie Mower laniemower@gmail.com 503-313-8033 30P

Nanda Mukherjee nanda.mukherjee@noemail.com520-313-9270 30P

Mariko Murrow mariko.murrow@gmail.com 714-244-0580 30P

Kyong Na kayna80@yahoo.com 214-205-2845 30P

Yukie Nagasawa susienagasawa414@yahoo.com714-727-9130 30P

Hiro Nagasawa hnagasawa1024@gmail.com 714-727-9170 30P

Lilian Nieman lnieman2@gmail.com 949-202-7598 N

Aida Nieves aidanieves2014@gmail.com 949-566-3090 30P

Karim (Nick) Nikahd nickjoon2002@gmail.com 832-982-6523 30P

Chun Niu chunniu@yahoo.com 214-509-9077 N

Stan Odle slodle@att.net 479-721-1561 30P

Linda Odle linda.odle@noemail.com 479-721-1561 30P

Robert Ortiz bob@bobortiz.com 949-289-2912 30P

Won Paik wipaik@gmail.com 310-926-9955 30P

Cheryl Paine onepaine@gmail.com 949-922-1684 30P

Milita Palekar milipal2@yahoo.com 702-994-9902 30P
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Jalie Park jalie.park@noemail.com 201-638-1051 30P

Annie Pauli bap4455@gmail.com 949-706-1120 30P

Jane Pe jstpe@hotmail.com 626-757-6583 30P

Dana Pereau danapereau@gmail.com 949-412-2029 N

Patricia (Kay) Poggi kaypoggi@yahoo.com 949-303-5593 30P

Johnny Pong jpong94539@yahoo.com 916-8848 30T

LeAnn Qi qiliangxin@gmail.com 949-563-1838 N

Rose Marie Reed rmdfreund@gmail.com 949-356-2772 30P

Vicki Robbins vickirobbins@comline.com 949-243-1658 30T

Artie Rosenstein artiencarol@yahoo.com (949) 521-4318 3T

Judy Rossi judyrossi520@hotmail.com 720-940-0609 30P

Cynthia Russell bcruss@gmail.com 321-231-0897 30P

Ossama Saad samsaad@outlook.com 626-260-6655 30P

Hana Saad han4christ@gmail.com 626-260-6677 30P

Mine Saeedva Fa minoosv@gmail.com 310-339-7667 30P

Valerie Sand valerie_sand777@hotmail.com714-675-8923 30P

Mike Scherr scherrm14@gmail.com 30P

Kathy Schiller kschiller543@gmail.com 818-642-8225 N

Madeline (Maddy) Schwarz madford262@msn.com 951-464-7331 N

Terry Schwarz tlschwarz@msn.com 951-322-0691 N

Bobby Shassol robertub2019@gmail.com 732-688-7669 30P

Gloria Shaw gloriashaw2013@noemail.com408-771-7020 30P

Ching-Hao Shaw chinghaoshaw@gmail.com 214-514-7747 30P

Debbie Shelgren debshel70@outlook.com 949-836-3128 30P
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Mark Shelgren markshelgren@outlook.com 949-836-3120 3T

David Sherman drsherman330@gmail.com 808-679-8050 N

Yukari Sherman yukarikapolei@gmail.com 808-679-1970 N

Wendy Shieh wendyshieh2003@yahoo.com617-680-2792 N

Soon B. Shin shin@healthyliving105.org 949-243-1085 N

Young Shin yjkim7446@gmail.com 949-294-7446 N

John Shon tsfsbc@gmail.com 714-876-5010 30P

Kyungsoon Shon rebeccashon@gmail.com 714-876-5011 30P

Vixay Sichaleune sichaleune@gmail.com 312-468-3873 30P

Will Smith wcspcaz@yahoo.com 602-740-7537 30P

Linda Smith smithlw990@yahoo.com 623-451-1264 30P

Hank So hankso99@gmail.com 831-297-8600 30P

Joey Song chanyang121@gmail.com 860-657-9913 30P

Sharolyn(Sharon) Spaeth sharolyn98@aol.com 312-927-1968 30P

Berta Speisman toby@fea.net 949-306-5764 N

Ingrid Stayer istrayer@aol.com 949-454-1935 30P

Ian (Castle) Stewart eltsac101@yahoo.com 209-300-4603 N

Arsen Subashiyeu arsen.subashiev@gmail.com 949-340-3929 30P

Jeff Sun jeffnsun@gmail.com 949-735-5117 N

Frank Szeto szeto1881@yahoo.com 562-505-7358 30P

Sam Tam sammabel@aol.com 973-886-0270 30P

Mabel Tam mabel_tam@yahoo.com 973-886-9626 30P

Shirley Tam (Lau) shirleytam@aol.com 310-567-5477 3T

Edison Tan etan183@yahoo.com 781-507-1359 30P
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Li Tang litang99999@gmail.com 916-812-0564 30T

Wei-Ming Tao taoweiming@yahoo.com 714-855-7510 N

Edward Tao apextiger@gmail.com 714-316-8548 N

Ron Taylor pianomanront@gmail.com 445-2740 30P

Paul Tom nancy0815@gmail.com 516-241-8222 3T

Steve Torres stevetorres1020@gmail.com 626-384-6988 30P

Ali Toufanpur iamspanishteacher@gmail.com949-877-4242 30P

Lina Toumeh lina-tomeh@hotmail.com 949-394-5220 30P

Satoko Toyoshima satokotoyoshima@hotmail.com949-455-9216 30P

Ken Tsai kctmc520@gmail.com 949-290-9303 3T

Robert Tsao kpbob1234@gmail.com ????? N

Sally Tsao kpsallywinter123@gmail.com 818-515-1349 N

Wing Min Tse wing.min.tse@noemail.com 617-285-8837 30P

Lily Tso lileetso@yahoo.com 562-896-3190 30P

James Tso 17627dedro@gmail.com 562-896-4160 30P

Gina Tsui freestyle2cu@gmail.com 617-407-4567 N

Koyoko Tsujimoto kayoko.nexus6@gmail.com 949-204-9937 30P

Jennifer Tung flowerlady5150@gmail.com 714-553-5150 3T

Geoffrey Turk gturk@earthlink.net 626-390-0733 30P

Ryan Tze rtzejay@yahoo.com 949–735-1868 N

Sandy Viall sandyviall@gmail.com 384-6345 N

Lucy Wang roserose22003@yahoo.com 650-575-8534 30P

Mei Wang meiwp88@gmail.com 626-644-0779 N

Ning Wang fishmussel@gmail.com 573-289-5093 N
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Claire Warfel claire.warfel@noemail.com 949-525-0336 30P

Tom Warfel tom.claire.warfel@gmail.com 949-525-0336 30P

Laura Wayburn lwayburn@gmail.com 248-933-2840 30P

Ron Wayburn ronwayburn@gmail.com 949-245-8778 30P

Robbi Weaver robbiweaver9@gmail.com 931-200-6979 N

Gail Weidner gail2paris@gmail.com 949-415-9606 N

Luisa Wendler lulu10901@yahoo.com 914-262-5269 30P

Karen Westrich krothwest@gmail.com 858-344-0505 30P

John Wherry johnhwherry@gmail.com 703-304-0205 30P

Ardyss Wherry ardyss.wherry@gmail.com 703-304-5468 30P

Mary Wiscomb mwiscomb@gmail.com 949-436-4389 30P

Bobbi Wise bjwise20-5@yahoo.com 949-235-4616 30P

Candy Wong cwonglee@gmail.com 703-887-1235 30P

Grace Wu gracetsouwu@gmail.com 949-336-1630 30P

Joseph Wu wjosephu39@gmail.com 949-336-1630 30P

Jing Ping Wu onewjpzz@yahoo.com 310-699-6074 30P

Ernie Wu erniecywu@gmail.com 317-363-6662 3T

Nancy Xu bluestar9236@gmail.com 949-294-4520 30P

Kaori Yamaguchi kyk5292conure@gmail.com 408-887-7057 30P

Sharon Yang sharonheeja@yahoo.com 626-224-2117 30P

Felice Yang felice.yang@noemail.com none N

Edward Yang edyang88@yahoo.com 213-479-8888 30P

Chiao Fen Yang chiaofenchen@gmail.com 30P

Jen Whei Yang jenwheiyang88@gmail.com 949-232-6021 N
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Jonathan Yang jonathan.jdy@gmail.com 201-341-9667 30P

Henry Yang henryyg@gmail.com 949-992-5302 30T

Pin Fei Yang pfype88@hotmail.com 770-1615 N

Yi-Min (Emily) Yao 8shaoyuan@gmail.com 949-540-9631 30P

Mina Yazdani minabiuki34@gmail.com 408-440-2135 N

Minchyang Yeh minchyangyeh@yahoo.com 609-638-8180 30P

Mickey Yep mcmeirten8@aol.com 909-282-2288 30P

Jee Moon Yoon jmy1944@gmail.com 917-880-1975 N

Young In Yoon young.in.yoon@noemail.com 716-208-8656 N

Jungok (Kim) Yoon jungok1942@gmail.com 917-880-1969 N

Young You dckandyhy@yahoo.com 949-370-9191 30P

Ted Young tyoung8448@verizon.net 646-410-3948 N

Winnie Young winnie.young@noemail.com 646-410-3945 N

Kyung Yu chicagounni@gmail.com 773-732-8000 N

Shungu (Sandy) Yu sandyyu_08876@yahoo.com 619-206-1405 30P

Lyon (Liming) Yu lyon.yu@noemail.com 949-295-1109 30P

James Yu mrjamesyu@gmail.com 949-468-7322 N

Elaine Yu yuelaine13@gmail.com 949-903-6800 30P

Lily Yu yurelily@gmail.com 714-868-6029 N
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